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OEM Reference

BMW
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
OCAP

PEX

JP GROUP
JP GROUP
MAPCO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
TOPRAN
SIDEM
SWAG

NK
METZGER
SPIDAN
MEYLE
MEYLE
MAXGEAR
TRISCAN
SASIC
RUVILLE
RTS

RTS
KAMOKA
BORG & BECK
OPTIMAL
MOOG
MOOG
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
OPTIMAL
UNIPART

33506781540
1117801
1130452
1127649
1S715C486BC
1S715C486BD
1S715C486BE
1S815C486BE

042937B
0504176
1205520

1550500800
1550500809

19776
21017
21017
25811
25811
302216
3267
50921017
5112514
53020219
57234

7160600013
7160600013

721453

850016609

9005010
915288
9790627
9790628
993267
BDL6606
EL1220

FDLS3274
FDLS3274

FDL6606
FL737H
G7848
GSJ3899
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TRW JTS500
TRW JTS500
MONROE L16609
QUINTON HAZELL QLS3371S
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS SS080
FAl AutoParts SS080
DELPHI TC1172
DELPHI TC1172
VEMO V250178
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